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Helpo Mobile Fixed Height Stand

Fixed height stand mounted on castors

Product Specifications

Helpo Mobile Fixed Height Stand

Interactive Flat Panel Stands are perfect
integrators of technology inside a modern
learning space. Designed for collaboration

and flexible concepts, this versatile Helpo
Mobile Fixed Height Stand is welcome in
modern learning areas to give students choices
and variability throughout the day. A mobile
Interactive Flat Panel allows a perfect solution
to move it easily and safely from space to space,
according to the group's needs.
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FIXED HEIGHT
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32" TO 86" SCREENS
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MAX WEIGHT 100KG
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EASY TO MOUNT



Helpo Mobile Fixed Height Stand

Fixed height stand mounted on castors

Reference

Product Specifications
Maximum weight supported
Product Size Depth

Product Size Height
Product Size Width

Package Dimensions Width
Package Dimensions Height
Package Dimensions Depth
IP Net Weight

IP Gross Weight

Pack

SCDI23076

100 Kg
670 mm
1050 mm
660 mm
131 mm
73 mm
30 mm
33 Kg
35Kg

1 unit
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