

Helpo Mobile Fixed Height Stand Fixed height stand mounted on castors



DESCRIPTION

Interactive Flat Panel Stands are perfect integrators of technology inside a modern learning space. Designed for collaboration and flexible concepts, this versatile **Helpo Mobile Fixed Height Stand** is welcome in modern learning areas to give students choices and variability throughout the day. A mobile Interactive Flat Panel allows a perfect solution to move it easily and safely from space to space, according to the group's needs.





MAX WEIGHT 100KG





32" TO 86" SCREENS

EASY TO MOUNT

Helpo Mobile Fixed Height Stand

Fixed height stand mounted on castors

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Reference	SCDI23076
Product Specifications	
Maximum weight supported	100 Кд
Product Size Depth	670 mm
Product Size Height	1050 mm
Product Size Width	660 mm
Package Dimensions Width	131 mm
Package Dimensions Height	73 mm
Package Dimensions Depth	30 mm
IP Net Weight	33 Kg
IP Gross Weight	35 Kg
Pack	1 unit

OTHER IMAGES



